Agency

BOSTON ROSE LTD

CATHERINE STEWART

CLICK COLLEGE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
EDEXCEL

EDGE NAIL & BEAUTY

EDGWARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JAMBO LIMITED

JJFOX

JOHN YOUNG

LONGLAND GREEN LTD

MORGAN HUNT UK LIMITED

REED EMPLOYMENT PLC

S.SAGE TRAININGANDASSESSMENT SERVICES LTD
TEACHING PERSONNEL LTD

TRENT PEARCE

TREVOR L WOODGER MBE

UPDATE TRAINING ANFD VOCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
WILLIAM ATTEW

(blank)

Grand Total

Sum of Amount
34,589.64
3,745.00
5,162.25
997.92
1,863.00
101,103.34
5,256.00
74,717.10
1,170.00
935.76
91,414.92
78,938.04
2,145.00
568.68
2,185.20
447.10
960.50
655.00
0.00
406,854.45



