Agency	Sum of Amount
BOSTON ROSE LTD	34,589.64
CATHERINE STEWART	3,745.00
CLICK COLLEGE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS	5,162.25
EDEXCEL	997.92
EDGE NAIL & BEAUTY	1,863.00
EDGWARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	101,103.34
JAMBO LIMITED	5,256.00
JJFOX	74,717.10
JOHN YOUNG	1,170.00
LONGLAND GREEN LTD	935.76
MORGAN HUNT UK LIMITED	91,414.92
REED EMPLOYMENT PLC	78,938.04
S.SAGE TRAININGANDASSESSMENT SERVICES LTD	2,145.00
TEACHING PERSONNEL LTD	568.68
TRENT PEARCE	2,185.20
TREVOR L WOODGER MBE	447.10
UPDATE TRAINING ANFD VOCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	960.50
WILLIAM ATTEW	655.00
(blank)	0.00
Grand Total	406,854.45